
Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Super Sonic 35.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12008   Zip         38.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12003   Gemma       45.22      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       12016   Frenzi      46.84      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16020   Mickle      30.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16001   Michael     32.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16012   Tate        61.09      12.09     1      1      0      0     22.09   3
       16019   Andy Boy    47.94      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22004   Maizy       29.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22018   Goose       31.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22057   E-Z         31.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22013   PD          31.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22062   Honky Tonk  32.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22019   Rivet       32.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22036   Zaney       35.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22026   Karma       30.31      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22034   Booker T    37.59      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22054   Hijack      40.47      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22024   Remi        33.75      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22048   Jack        38.26      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22050   Blaze       39.28      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22022   Kira        40.68      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22014   Mac         40.49      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22027   Crystal     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22063   Winnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22065   Stat        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Ohno        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Stella      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   "T"         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22042   Crave       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Bea         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Fringe      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Opal        Absent  
       22037   Billy       Absent  

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26006   Schmutzy    30.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26010   Tex         30.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26011   Dagger      34.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26002   River       37.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26001   Dandy       35.53      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26007   Nellie      35.78      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26003   Pace        35.32      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26015   Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Artemis     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Sweep       Absent  
       26004   Doc         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 35.7%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08007  Java        44.37      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   1

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Dash        38.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12009  T2          Absent  
       P12001  Buttons     Absent  

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16025  Bug         33.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16022  Holly       37.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16017  Skye        39.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16012  Gracie      39.25      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       P16024  Chance      42.58      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 165 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22021  Lindy       35.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22013  Tucker      42.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22012  Ilia        35.87      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22023  Chowder     43.88      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22005  Cody        Absent  
       P22024  Brimmie     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 54.5%
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Saturday, September 28, 2013
    Steeplechase Finals

26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26006   Schmutzy    28.38                0      0      0      0     28.38   1
       26017   Tempo       31.35                0      0      0      0     31.35   2
       26010   Tex         27.51                0      1      0      0     32.51   3
       26002   River       33.71                0      0      0      0     33.71   4
       26013   Artemis     36.01                0      0      0      0     36.01   5
       26001   Dandy       39.14                0      0      0      0     39.14   6
       26014   Stitch      Absent  

22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22052   Simmer      30.39                0      0      0      0     30.39   1
       22017   "T"         31.01                0      0      0      0     31.01   2
       22021   Miya        33.90                0      0      0      0     33.90   3
       22008   Gem         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Rivet       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22018   Goose       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Fringe      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Hijack      Absent  
       22033   Eve         Absent  
       22059   Ohno        Absent  
       22012   Rumble      Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Michael     28.84                0      0      0      0     28.84   1
       16008   Tatum       29.94                0      0      0      0     29.94   2
       16005   Ritz        32.43                0      0      0      0     32.43   3
       16020   Mickle      32.92                0      0      0      0     32.92   4
       16006   Samba       40.13                0      0      0      0     40.13   5

12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12016   Frenzi      29.51                0      0      0      0     29.51   1
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       12008   Zip         33.29                0      0      0      0     33.29   2
       12002   Super Sonic 33.93                0      1      0      0     38.93   3
       12013   HOTS        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, September 28, 2013
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.16    26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Tex         27.57                0      0      0      0     27.57   1 Qualified
       26017   Tempo       29.78                0      0      0      0     29.78   2 Qualified
       26001   Dandy       31.84                0      0      0      0     31.84   3 Qualified
       26006   Schmutzy    29.01                0      1      0      0     34.01   4 Qualified
       26002   River       34.49                0      0      0      0     34.49   5 Qualified
       26014   Stitch      29.57                0      1      0      0     34.57   6 Qualified
       26013   Artemis     35.66                0      0      0      0     35.66   7 Qualified
       26015   Bounder     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26011   Dagger      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26003   Pace        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Nellie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26016   Sweep       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.27    22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22021   Miya        26.64                0      0      0      0     26.64   1 Qualified
       22029   Fringe      27.63                0      0      0      0     27.63   2 Qualified
       22018   Goose       27.98                0      0      0      0     27.98   3 Qualified
       22019   Rivet       28.80                0      0      0      0     28.80   4 Qualified
       22008   Gem         28.97                0      0      0      0     28.97   5 Qualified
       22017   "T"         29.09                0      0      0      0     29.09   6 Qualified
       22012   Rumble      29.24                0      0      0      0     29.24   7 Qualified
       22059   Ohno        31.77                0      0      0      0     31.77   8 Qualified
       22033   Eve         32.06                0      0      0      0     32.06   9 Qualified
       22054   Hijack      32.13                0      0      0      0     32.13   10 Qualified
       22052   Simmer      29.09                0      1      0      0     34.09   11 Qualified
       22022   Kira        34.33                0      0      0      0     34.33    
       22050   Blaze       31.42                0      1      0      0     36.42    
       22026   Karma       32.92                0      1      0      0     37.92    
       22010   Usa         34.76                0      1      0      0     39.76    
       22031   Delta       35.09                0      1      0      0     40.09    
       22036   Zaney       30.80                0      2      0      0     40.80    
       22041   Key         40.95                0      1      0      0     45.95    
       22063   Winnie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Booker T    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Edward      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Envy        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Crave       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22016   Groovy      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Rhyme       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22060   Stella      37.22                0      1      0      4     Elim  
       22023   Chickpea    Absent  
       22001   Opal        Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.05    16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Michael     30.99                0      0      0      0     30.99   1 Qualified
       16005   Ritz        31.49                0      0      0      0     31.49   2 Qualified
       16008   Tatum       33.65                0      0      0      0     33.65   3 Qualified
       16020   Mickle      35.14                0      0      0      0     35.14   4 Qualified
       16006   Samba       37.78                0      0      0      0     37.78   5 Qualified
       16007   Poppy       44.06                0      0      0      0     44.06    
       16012   Tate        52.48                0      0      0      0     52.48    
       16017   Cooper      34.45                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Talos       Absent  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.35    12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12016   Frenzi      29.38                0      0      0      0     29.38   1 Qualified
       12008   Zip         31.22                0      0      0      0     31.22   2 Qualified
       12002   Super Sonic 36.26                0      0      0      0     36.26   3 Qualified
       12013   HOTS        41.82                0      0      0      0     41.82   4
       12004   Baxter      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12005   Indy        53.83                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 52
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, September 28, 2013
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22012  Ilia        30.01                0      3      0      0     45.01   1
       P22025  Alex        46.75                0      0      0      0     46.75   2
       P22024  Brimmie     Absent  
       P22021  Lindy       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16019  Meg         42.56                0      1      0      0     47.56   1
       P16027  West        45.52                0      1      0      0     50.52   2
       P16024  Chance      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Azalee      Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Twix        37.29                0      0      0      0     37.29   1

 8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08010  Merit       49.10                0      0      0      0     49.10   1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, September 28, 2013
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.60    22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P22012  Ilia        27.68                0      0      0      0     27.68   1 Qualified
       P22021  Lindy       33.34                0      0      0      0     33.34   2 Qualified
       P22025  Alex        44.80                0      0      0      0     44.80   3
       P22024  Brimmie     40.98                0      1      0      0     45.98   4
       P22022  Simone      53.19                0      0      0      0     53.19    

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.62    16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16024  Chance      33.30                0      0      0      0     33.30   1 Qualified
       P16019  Meg         34.39                0      1      0      0     39.39   2 Qualified
       P16027  West        38.12                0      1      0      0     43.12   3
       P16001  Azalee      50.87                0      0      0      0     50.87   4
       P16025  Bug         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.84    12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Twix        34.28                0      0      0      0     34.28   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 54.38     8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08010  Merit       43.51                0      0      0      0     43.51   1 Qualified
       P08008  Telly       47.47                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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